Perth (08) 9248 0410 Sydney (02) 9676 1671 Melbourne (03) 9706 4599 Adelaide (08) 8347 2499 Brisbane (07) 3274 3327
INDUSTRIAL SIGNALLING
Xenon Strobe Beacons
TK86HP
NLXS
Specifications:
Flash Rate: 90 fpm
Protection:  IP55
Cable Entry: Through base with flying leads
Construction:  ABS Base, Acrylic Lens
Weight: 0.23Kg
Specifications:
Flash Rate: 100 fpm
Protection: IP55
Cable Entry: Through base with flying leads
Construction: PC Base, Acrylic Lens
• 3J xenon beacon for fire, security and commercial
applications
• High light output
• Low power xenon beacon for fire, security and
commercial applications
• Low current draw
Order Code Voltage1 Current Flash Energy
MXTK86HP012* 12VDC ±10% 800mA 3.15J
MXTK86HP024* 24VDC ±10% 400mA 3.15J
MXTK86HP240* 240VAC ±10% 80mA 2.2J
*Specify colour A = Amber, B = Blue, C = Clear,  G = Green, R = Red
1 Note DC units must be supplied from power supply with less than 10% ripple
Order Code Voltage1 Current Weight (kg)
MXNLXS012* 12VDC ± 10% 220mA
0.075
MXNLXS024* 24VDC ± 10% 100mA
MXNLXS024A* 24VAC ± 10% 250mA
MXNLXS240* 240VAC ± 5% 25mA
*Specify colour A = Amber, B = Blue, C= Clear, G = Green, R = Red
1 Note DC units must be supplied from power supply with less than 10% ripple
Mounting is on a panel with rear access and max. thickness of 8mm
Dimensions in mm
Dimensions in mm
Order Code Description
MX90025* TK86HP lens (*Specify colour)
Accessories and Spare Parts
PAGE 11-9